
DIM SUM
Xiao Long Bao Shanghai Style (4)
Har Kau Crystal Prawn Dumpling (4) 
Char Siu Honey Roast Pork Bao (2) 
Siu Mai Prawn & Pork Dumplings (4) 

£6.20
£7.20
£6.20
£6.20

Soup
Sweetcorn Soup
Chicken & Sweetcorn Soup 
Hot & Sour Soup 

£4.95
£5.50
£4.95

V

Tapas Platter(Prawn on Toast
Spring Roll, Ribs and Seaweed)
Crispy Aromatic Duck  Quarter 
Crispy Aromatic Duck  Half 
Satay Chicken Skewer 
Sesame Prawn On Toast 
Homemade Spring Roll 
Sweet & Sour Chicken Ball
Salt & Chilli Chicken Ball
Chicken Wings with OK Sauce
Salt & Chilli Chicken Wings 
Salt & Chilli Squid
Garlic Chilli Shredded Beef
Garlic Chilli Shredded Chicken

V

£7.50

Water Lily Tapas 
£15.00

£14.50
£24.00
£6.50
£7.00
£6.00
£6.20
£6.20
£6.00
£6.00
£8.50
£8.00
£7.50

Lemon Chicken
Sichuan Dumplings in Red Chilli Oil 
Goyza (Pan-Fried Pork Dumplings)
Crispy Seaweed 
Salt & Chilli Spare Ribs
BBQ Spare Ribs 
Honey Spare Ribs 
Teriyaki Chicken
Shrimp Tempura 
Duck With Plum Sauce
Chilli Shredded Beef
Chilli Shredded Chicken
Duck with Orange Sauce

£7.00
£6.50
£6.70
£4.50
£8.20
£8.20
£8.20
£7.50
£7.80
£7.80
£8.00
£7.50
£7.80

Water Lily Crispy Shredded Chicken in 'Honey Soy Sauce' with Cashew Nut 

V

Water Lily Sizzling Plate
Fillet Steak
King Prawn

Squid
Cod

£8.80
£8.80

£9.80
£8.80



Water Lily Small Plates

Peking Sauce with Water Lily OK Sauce with

Shredded Chicken 
£7.50

Shredded  Beef
£8.00

King Prawn
£8.50

Tofu
£7.00

Honey Chilli Sauce with

Vegan Chicken
£8.50

Sweet & Sour Sauce with Salt & Chilli with

Chicken Beef King Prawn Tofu
£7.50 £8.00 £8.50 £7.00

Vegan Chicken
£8.50

Black Bean Sauce with
Black Pepper Sauce with
Curry Sauce with
Satay Sauce with

Thai Red Curry Sauce with
Thai Green Curry Sauce with
Cashew Nut with
Sichuan Sauce with

Chicken Beef King Prawn
£7.50 £8.00 £8.50

Tofu
£7.00

Vegan Chicken
£8.50

Mushroom with

Chicken Beef King Prawn Duck
£7.50 £8.00 £8.50 £8.00

Fried Rice and Noodle
House Special Fried Rice
Yang Chow Fried Rice
Singapore Fried Rice
Chicken Fried Rice
Duck Fried Rice
King Prawn Fried Rice
Char Siu Rice
Hawaii Fried Rice
Vegetables Fried Rice

Vegetables Fried/Dry Fried Noodle
House Specail Fried/Dry Fried Noodle
Chicken Fried/Dry Fried Noodle
Beef Fried/Dry Fried Noodle
King Prawn Fried/Dry Noodle
Singapore Fried Vermicelli
Dry Fried Beef Broccoli Noodle
Dry Char Siu Fried Noodle

£8.80
£7.50
£8.20
£7.50
£7.80
£8.00
£7.80
£8.00
£7.00

£7.50
£8.80
£7.80
£8.20
£8.50
£8.50
£8.50
£8.50

Side
Prawn Crackers
Boiled Rice
Egg Fried Rice
Chips
Salt & Chilli Chips

Soft Noodle
Wok Fried Broccoli/ Pai Choi
Wok Fried Mushroom
Curry/Sweet & Sour Sauce 
BBQ/Peking/OK/Satay Sauce

£2.80
£3.50
£4.00
£3.50
£4.00

£4.00
£4.50
£4.00
£2.50
£2.50V
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V
V

V
V

V
V

V

V

V V

V V

VV


