



Water Lily Garden

DIM SUM

Soup

Xiao Long Bao Shanghai Style (4)	£6.20	Sweetcorn Soup (V)	£4.95
Har Kau Crystal Prawn Dumpling (4)	£7.20	Chicken & Sweetcorn Soup	£5.50
Char Siu Honey Roast Pork Bao (2)	£6.20	Hot & Sour Soup	£4.95
Siu Mai Prawn & Pork Dumplings (4)	£6.20		

Water Lily Tapas

Tapas Platter(Prawn on Toast Spring Roll, Ribs and Seaweed)	£15.00	Lemon Chicken	£7.00
Crispy Aromatic Duck Quarter	£14.50	Sichuan Dumplings in Red Chilli Oil	£6.50
Crispy Aromatic Duck Half	£24.00	Goyza (Pan-Fried Pork Dumplings)	£6.70
Satay Chicken Skewer	£6.50	Crispy Seaweed (V)	£4.50
Sesame Prawn On Toast	£7.00	Salt & Chilli Spare Ribs	£8.20
Homemade Spring Roll (V)	£6.00	BBQ Spare Ribs	£8.20
Sweet & Sour Chicken Ball	£6.20	Honey Spare Ribs	£8.20
Salt & Chilli Chicken Ball	£6.20	Teriyaki Chicken	£7.50
Chicken Wings with OK Sauce	£6.00	Shrimp Tempura	£7.80
Salt & Chilli Chicken Wings	£6.00	Duck With Plum Sauce	£7.80
Salt & Chilli Squid	£8.50	Chilli Shredded Beef	£8.00
Garlic Chilli Shredded Beef	£8.00	Chilli Shredded Chicken	£7.50
Garlic Chilli Shredded Chicken	£7.50	Duck with Orange Sauce	£7.80
Water Lily Crispy Shredded Chicken in 'Honey Soy Sauce' with Cashew Nut			£7.50

Water Lily Sizzling Plate

Fillet Steak	£9.80	Squid	£8.80
King Prawn	£8.80	Cod	£8.80

Water Lily Small Plates

Mushroom with

Chicken	Beef	King Prawn	Duck
£7.50	£8.00	£8.50	£8.00

Sweet & Sour Sauce with

Chicken	Beef
£7.50	£8.00

King Prawn
£8.50

Salt & Chilli with

Tofu 	Vegan Chicken 
£7.00	£8.50

Black Bean Sauce with
Black Pepper Sauce with
Curry Sauce with
Satay Sauce with

Chicken	Beef	King Prawn
£7.50	£8.00	£8.50

Thai Red Curry Sauce with
Thai Green Curry Sauce with
Cashew Nut with
Sichuan Sauce with

Tofu 	Vegan Chicken 
£7.00	£8.50

Peking Sauce with	Honey Chilli Sauce with	Water Lily OK Sauce with
Shredded Chicken	Shredded Beef	King Prawn
£7.50	£8.00	£8.50
		Tofu 
		Vegan Chicken 
		£7.00
		£8.50

Fried Rice and Noodle

House Special Fried Rice	£8.80	Vegetables Fried/Dry Fried Noodle 	£7.50
Yang Chow Fried Rice	£7.50	House Special Fried/Dry Fried Noodle	£8.80
Singapore Fried Rice	£8.20	Chicken Fried/Dry Fried Noodle	£7.80
Chicken Fried Rice	£7.50	Beef Fried/Dry Fried Noodle	£8.20
Duck Fried Rice	£7.80	King Prawn Fried/Dry Noodle	£8.50
King Prawn Fried Rice	£8.00	Singapore Fried Vermicelli	£8.50
Char Siu Rice	£7.80	Dry Fried Beef Broccoli Noodle	£8.50
Hawaii Fried Rice	£8.00	Dry Char Siu Fried Noodle	£8.50
Vegetables Fried Rice 	£7.00		

Side

Prawn Crackers	£2.80	Soft Noodle 	£4.00
Boiled Rice 	£3.50	Wok Fried Broccoli/ Pai Choi 	£4.50
Egg Fried Rice	£4.00	Wok Fried Mushroom 	£4.00
Chips 	£3.50	Curry/Sweet & Sour Sauce 	£2.50
Salt & Chilli Chips 	£4.00	BBQ/Peking/OK/Satay Sauce 	£2.50